How is Dingwall Library Performing

Dingwall Library

highlife

highland
na gaidhealtachd

Visits

Activity 2022-23 2023-24 Difference |% Difference
Visits 77,093 120,278| 43,185 56%
Attendance @ Events 1,426 6,250, -1,17/6 -16%
Dingwall Library Performance Chart
140,000 - 02022-23
120,278 m2023-24
120,000 - 7,600 - 7,426
100,000 - 7,400
7,200 -
80,000 - 77,093 7,000 -
6,800 -
60,000 - 6,600 -
40,000 - 6,400 - 6,250
6,200 -
20,000 - 6,000 -
5’800 ] .
0 5,600

Attendance @ Events




Facility Name
High Life Highland Libraries
High Life Highland Libraries

Dingwall Library

Activity
visits
Event Attendance

2022-23

3,513,734
256,779

2023-24

4,490,997
328,588

19



