How is Dingwall Library Performing

Dingwall Library



Activity Visits Attendance @ Events		2022-23	2022-23 2023-24		nce	% Difference
		77,093	120,278	4 3,	185	56%
		7,426	6,250	-1,	176	-16%
Dingwall Library	Performance Chart					
140,000	120,	278				□ 2022-23 ■ 2023-24
120,000 -			7,600	7,426	_	
100,000 -			7,400 - 7,200 -			
80,000 -	77,093		7,000 -			
60,000 -			6,800 - 6,600 -			
40.000			6,400 -		6,250	
40,000 -			6,200 -			
20,000 -			6,000 -			
0			5,800 -			
	Visits		5,600 Attendance @ Events			

Facility Name High Life Highland Libraries High Life Highland Libraries

Dingwall Library

Activity	2022-23	2023-24	
visits		3,513,734	4,490,997
Event Attendance		256,779	328,588